GTS-VB Series
Multiple Axes Motion Controller GOOGOLTECH
G
TS
 V
B
 S
er

Operating temperature 0-55°C
Controller dimension 168mm * 126mm
Ordering Guide
Ordering Number Description
Standard
Package
GTS-400-PG-VB-PCI 4-axis pulse standard control
GTS-400-PV-VB-PCI 4-axis pulse + analog standard control
GTS-800-PG-VB-PCI 8-axis pulse standard control
GTS-800-PV-VB-PCI 8-axis pulse + analog standard control
GTS-400-PG-VB-PCI-LASER 4-axis pulse laser control
GTS-400-PV-VB-PCI-LASER 4-axis pulse + analog laser control
GTS-800-PG-VB-PCI-LASER 8-axis pulse laser control
GTS-800-PV-VB-PCI-LASER 8-axis pulse + analog laser control
P.2
GTS-VB Series
Multiple Axes Motion Controller GOOGOLTECH
G